
Solano County

Minute Order

Board of Supervisors

March 26, 2013

File Reference No.  13-0212

RE: Approve the third amendment to the agreement with HP Enterprise Services in the 

amount of $124,218,402 of which the Solano County share is $3,181,569 for a 

total contract amount of $806,380,443 for the 18 counties participating in the 

Welfare Client Data Systems Consortium for CalWORKs Information Network 

Development, Implementation, Maintenance and Operation Services, and 

extending the term through July 31, 2015

Approved

Solano County


